

(12)-2_UPPER THREADING MECHANISM

No.	CODE	NAME	MODEL	SPEC	REMARKS	R/H
61	060400816	SCREW, BIND M4X8				
62	XC5812051	PIPE BUSH A				
63	XE8376001	O RING, P5				H
65	XC5938052	SPOOL STAND FRAME				H
66	XC5939051	SPOOL STAND STUD				
67	XC5943051	STUD SCREW				
68	XC5945051	SPRING WASHER				
69	XC5946051	SPOOL STAND LINK				
70	XA9677051	WASHER				
71	048080343	RETAINING RING, E8				
72	XC5936051	SPOOL STAND BASE				
73	XC5948051	SPACER				
74	XC5553051	THUMB BOLT M4 L				
75	XC5949051	SPOOL PIN				
76	XC5950055	SPONGE				
77	XC5830051	ANTENNA E				
80	048050343	RETAINING RING, E5				
81	XC6238051	ANTENNA SHAFT				
82	XC6237151	ANTENNA D				
83	XC5951051	ANTENNA C ASSY				
84	060400616	SCREW, BIND M4X6				
85	XC6236051	ANTENNA B				
86	XC6235051	ANTENNA A				
87	060300616	SCREW, BIND M3X6				